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Donald Niven Allen McLure

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode SL6 9AD
Date of birth March 1926

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WESSEX WATER LIMITED
INCORPORATED SOCIETY OF
BRITISH ADVERTISERS LIMITED
LONDON BUSES LIMITED

COTY BRANDS GROUP LIMITED
THE BLACK PRINCE SCOTCH
WHISKY COMPANY LIMITED
CVH SPIRITS LIMITED

DIAGEO SCOTLAND LIMITED
ARTHUR BELL & SONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Donald Niven Allen McLure

Number

Number
02366633
00068497

01900906
02254150
SC114742

SC109881
SC000750
SC011975

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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901521166

901521166

Woodpec

kers

Alleyns Lane

Cookham
Berkshire
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/10/1992
17/07/1992

24/08/1991
09/05/1991
22/12/1989

27/09/1989
26/05/1989
23/05/1989

Dean

Res. Date

Res. Date
27/12/1995
27/12/1995

31/03/1993
27/11/1992
27/12/1995

27/12/1995
30/09/1989
15/05/1990

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



